
 

 

 

ST VINCENT’S COLLEGE 

Uniform Shop 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY TRADING HOURS  

Friday 4 December 9am- 2pm (Appointment Only) 

Monday 7 December 9am-2pm (Appointment Only) 

Wednesday 9 December 12pm-5pm (Appointment Only) 

Friday 11 December 9am-2pm (Appointment Only) 

Saturday 12 December 9am-2pm (Appointment Only) 

Monday 14 December 9am-2pm (Appointment Only) 

Wednesday 16 December 12pm-5pm (Appointment Only) 

Friday 15 January 9am-2pm (Appointment Only) 

Monday 18 January 9am-2pm (Appointment Only) 

Wednesday 20 January 12pm-5pm 

Friday 22 January 8am -4pm 

Monday 25 January 8am-4pm 
TERM 1 TRADING HOURS 

We are open the 1st day of Term  

Wednesday 27 January   8.00am – 4.00pm 

The following normal trading hours resume from Friday 29 January: 

Monday and Friday     8.00am - 2.00pm 

Wednesday     12.00pm - 5.00pm 

We look forward to assisting you with your uniform.  
 

Juliet and the Noone staff   

Telephone:  (02)  8324 6622 

SVC@noone.com.au            

mailto:SVC@noone.com.au

